53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA

Wyniki KJS 03.2017-j.t

KLASA 2
Miejsce | Nr start. ;:';g:h - Kiub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 PS-7 PS-8 PS-9 PS-10 PS-11 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa x':ll::l‘: s"f_‘:o"" s"::;d"
Taryfa 2 185,55 106,59 111,47 180,95 169,73 86,43 98,58 181,59 153,05 92,52 81,54

1 6 [Nichalsk Marek / Rudak Jakub AK Krélewski 2 139,42 76,25 78,90 122,82 117,81 59,37 69,07 121,93 104,09 65,19 58,35 1013,20 1013,20] 1 2 1
2 8 [anceak Macke)/ Bursid Krzysztof AK Krélewski 2 136,15 71,34 74,41 120,63 113,15 57,62 65,72 121,06 102,94 61,72 54,36 979,10, 60| 1039,10| 2 2 2 +25,90|  +25,90
3 10 %“;‘;‘;“‘ apilijeaobiz=libicech AK Polski 2 142,51 71,06 77,78 154,81 120,40 59,81 69,04 129,37 102,03 61,68 62,06 1050,55 1050,55| 3 2 3 +37,35|  +11,45
a 77 |fanigowski tichal / Ceglelski Adam 2 151,24 73,81 82,35 132,94 123,53 62,32 71,34 129,15 110,93 66,66 59,54 1063,81 1063,81| 4 2 P +50,61|  +13,26
5 1 .E::gt‘a'k el = (i AK Krélewski 2 156,31 73,97 80,25 125,85 131,21 60,32 70,22 128,47 110,19 71,97 58,96 1067,72 1067,72| 5 2 5 454,52 43,91
6 14 i;:‘g;;‘fom’“‘"‘“"“C"a's"‘ Marcin 2 123,70 76,44 93,56 137,72 131,65 63,15 71,53 129,91 113,47 67,06 60,08 1068,27 1068,27| 6 2 6 +55,07 +0,55
7 15 'S‘Sl:’:r’;‘}ﬂ:t"y‘/ (Sl (s 2 144,54 72,50 74,31 134,28 116,56 59,44 69,16 134,15 104,07 T 70,72 1072,25 1072,25| 7 2 7 +59,05 +3,98
8 ° ﬁ::‘g‘e'li“lg';““’"" Makowski Kamil 2 154,88 77,44 79,94 131,88 125,32 62,03 76,21 133,03 113,68 67,62 59,80 1081,83 1081,83| 8 2 8 +68,63 +9,58
° 7 | R R AK Polski 2 191,71 85,97 98,93 135,28 153,13 65,09 77,97 140,53 123,72 73,18 63,51 1202,86 1202,86| 9 2 9 +189,66| +121,03
10 12 ggs’g‘e':fclig{s’ Smigielska Aleksandra AK Polski 2 T T 85,59 138,25 T 68,00 74,00 154,91 137,47 68,59 60,95 1249,63 1249,63| 10 2 10 +236,43|  +46,77
11 5 [Plodkowski Michat / Sasanka Rafat 2 153,08 80,41 80,37 129,41 127,78 60,72 71,22 132,13 113,97 65,82 58,40 1073,31| 300| 1373,31| 11 2 11 +360,11| +123,69
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